Individual Best Times (All Time)

Andrew Sawkins - (728622) - Newham & University of East Lond - 100 Butterfly - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time
58.28
59.23
59.34
59.54
59.92

1:00.58
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1:06.76
1:10.43
1:12.17
1:21.72
1:22.66
1:26.54

1:35.14
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Date

09/12/16
10/11/18
11/12/15
14/11/15
14/11/15
05/11/17
15/11/14
15/02/15
12/12/14
05/02/12
22/01/12
04/09/11
29/10/11
01/05/11

22/01/11

Date

10/11/18
05/11/17
09/12/16
1112115
14/11/15
14/11/15
15/02/15
12/12/14

Meet

Scottish National Short Course Championships
BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
Scottish National Short Course Meet

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

North District Open Championships 2017
COAST Grand Prix

Sharks Open Meet

Scottish National Short Course Champs

East District Age Group Champioships
Carnegie Graded Spring Meet

Dunedin Challenge

Dundee Citu 100 200 Meet

Carnegie Graded Spring Meet

Stirling Junior Open Meet 2011

Meet

BUCS Short Course Swimming Championships 2018
North District Open Championships 2017

Scottish National Short Course Championships
Scottish National Short Course Meet
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SASA North District Grand Prix 2015

Sharks Open Meet

Scottish National Short Course Champs

Venue

Edinburgh
Sheffield
Edinburgh
Inverness
Inverness
Inverness
Aberdeen
Bellshill
Edinburgh
Bathgate
Dunfermline
Glenrothes
Dundee
Glenrothes

Stirling
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1:01.24
1:10.43
1:12.17
1:22.66
1:21.72
1:26.54

1:35.14
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COAST Grand Prix

East District Age Group Champioships
Carnegie Graded Spring Meet
Dundee Citu 100 200 Meet

Dunedin Challenge

Carnegie Graded Spring Meet

Stirling Junior Open Meet 2011
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